)

N\

N N N\ N\ N\
f PARACOPPA SPECIFICO - OIL CARTER PROTECTION \ @ @ @ @ @ @
SABOTMOTEUR SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHER MOTORSCHULTZ - CUBRE CARTER ESPECIFICO
— GI2138
= | SUZUKIDIL650 V-STROM 12
— —
5
201 1 - 20 1 2 PARACOPPA PIASTRIN A PIASTRIN A PIASTRINA CENTRALE| | VITE TEF M6x 1 6mm VITE TBEI M6 x25m m
OILCARTER PROTECTION LTILE PLIATE UTTE PLATE CENTRALITTIE PIATE SCREW SCREW
ISTRUZIONIDIMONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS SABO TMO TEUR PETIIE PLAQ UE PEIIIE PLAQ UE PETITE PLAQ UE CENTRAIE VIS VIS
SPEZIFISCHER MO TO RSCHUITZ PIAETTCHEN PIAETTCHEN ZENTRUM PIAETTCHEN SCHRAUBE SCHRAUBE
U K INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANIEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE J CUTRE CARR maquens . GI2137 | | raquem GI2139 | |PAQUETA CENTRAL TORNIIO TORNIIO

 Q.TYn.l J{U Q.TYn.1 J{ Q. TYn.1 J{ Q.TYn.1 J\ Q.TYn.2 )\ Q.TYn.2 )
4 @ N [ N @ N @ N @ N @ N A4 @ N\

V044
S| | &® | & | &

RONDELLA DADO A.B. M6 DISTANZIAIE@10x9.8 mm
VITETEM10x120mm VITE TBEIFN M6x 16 RONDHIA (#6x 18 nera RONDELIA @10mm ZIGRINATA @6 FLANGIATO DADO A.B. M10 foro @8,2mm
SCREW M10x120mm SCREW WASHER@6x1 8 black WASHER @ 1 0mm WASHER 06 BOIT M6 BOITMI10 SPACER
VIS M10x120mm VIS RONDHIE@6x1 8 noire RONDELE @ 10mm RONDELE 06 ECROU M6 ECROU M10 ENTREIOBE
SCHRAUBE M10x120mm SCHRAUBE SCHEBE@6x1 8 schwartz SCHEIBE ¢ 10mm SCHEIBE 06 MUTIER M6 MUTIER M10 DSTANZSTURCK
TORNIIO M10x120mm TORN IO ARANDHA @6x18 negra ARANDEIA @ 1 0mm ARANDEIA @6 TUERCA M6 TUERCA M10 DSTANCIADOR
Q. TYn.1 ) QTYn.4 ){ Q.TYn.2 ){ QTYn.2 )l Q.TYnd4 ){ QTYn.2 )\ _Q.TYn.l J\ _QTYn.2 )

( _ . )

|
g, <&

A \ \\\\\\\\\\\\\

© Copyright 2805 12MFRev00, 1/2]
E B




RN
©

[RONDEIJA IN GOMMA| |GOMMINO

PARACOPPA SPECIFICO - OIL CARTER PROTECTION
SABOT MOTEUR SPECIFIQUE - SPEZIFISCHER MO TORSCHULIZ - CUBRE CARTER ESPECIFICO

SUZUKIDI650 V-STROM 12

2011 -2012

RP3101 9

[RUBBER W ASHER FAIRIEADER
ISTRUZIONI DI MONTAGGIO - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS [RONDHIE EN CAOUTCHOUC | | CHAUMARD
(G UMMI SCHEBE GUMMI
INSTRUCTIONS DE MONTAGE - BAUANIEITUNG - INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE ARANDELA DE GO MA COMA

\_Q.TYn4 J{_QTYn.2 )

eeteraggaees

) v |

W

\

)

N

«\\&&&\K\&W\\&k&\\@

© Copyright 280512MFRev00, 2/2




